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DATES FOR YOR DIARY 2023 - 2024 

Dear Parents/Carers                                                          
 
Please find below confirmed dates for INSET (in service training for staff), Term Dates, Half terms, 
Nursery’s Christmas and summer breaks and Bank holidays. 
 

STAFF TRAINING DATES 

Wednesday 29th March  2023                                                                                                -   INSET DAY 

Monday 4th September 2023                                                                                                    - INSET DAY   

November TBC    2023                                                                                                            - INSET DAY  

Friday 22nd December 2023                                                                                                   - INSET DAY   

 
CLOSURE DATES FOR ALL YEAR-ROUND CHILDREN 
 
Summer Holidays:                                                                  Monday 7th  August – Friday 18th August 2023 
 
Christmas Holidays 2023:                                        Monday 25th December   – Thursday 4th  January 2023 
 
 

TERM TIMES and CLOSURE DATES For Term Time Only Children 
 
Term Dates: Tuesday 3rd January – Friday 31st March 2023 
 
Half Term:                                                                        Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February 2023 
 
Easter Holidays:                                                                             Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 
 
Term Dates: Monday 17th April – Friday 21st July 2023 
        
Half Term:                                                                                     Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 
 
Summer Holidays:                                                                 Monday 24th July – Friday 1st September 2023 
 

 
 

                                              
FAMILY EVENT 

 

Clissold Park/ Victoria Park                                                                                          Friday 2nd June  2023 
 

Ramsgate Seaside:                                                                                                       Friday 14th  July 2023  
 

Children’s Graduation Ceremony:                                                                                     TBC August 2023 

 

Children’s Christmas performances:                                                          Thursday 14th December   2023   
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Please turn over for more dates 

 
 

The nursery is closed for the following public holidays 

 
2023/24 

Good Friday:                                                                                                                                    Friday 7th    April 2023 

Easter Monday:                                                                                                                             Monday 10th April 2023 

May Day Holiday:                                                                                                                            Monday 1st  May 2023 

Bank holiday for the coronation of King Charles III                                                                          Monday 8th May 2023  

Spring Bank Holiday:                                                                                                                      Monday 29th May 2023 

Summer Bank Holiday:                                                                                                             Monday 28th August 2023 

Christmas Day:                                                                                                                   Monday  25th December 2023 

Boxing Day:                                                                                                                     Tuesday    26th December 2023 

New Year’s Day:                                                                                                                        Monday 1st January 2024 

 


